
Big Basin and China Grade
Miles Miles

Turn At
Ft. Climb Ft. Climb

To Next So Far To Next So Far

0.1 0.0 Gunn High School 0 0

0.1 0.1 R Arastradero Rd 0 0

10.4 0.2 L Foothill Expressway (becomes Stevens Canyon Rd) 610 0

0.1 10.6 R Stevens Canyon Rd @ Mt Eden Rd 0 610

1.6 10.7 X Stevens Creek County Park (water, restroom) 250 610

1.4 12.3 L Redwood Gulch Rd 710 860

3.1 13.7 R CA 9 @ T 1,120 1,570

1.8 16.8 S CA 9 @ Skyline Blvd (CA 35) 0 2,690

4.3 18.6 X Sempirvirens Point (restroom) 0 2,690

8.2 22.9 S CA 236 @ STOP (Waterman Gap) 730 2,690

5.1 31.1 X Big Basin State Park HQ (water, restroom) 480 3,420

3.4 36.2 L China Grade Rd 970 3,900

4.8 39.6 R CA 236 170 4,870

6.1 44.4 S CA 9 @ STOP (Waterman Gap) 1,340 5,040

0.6 50.5 L Skyline Blvd (CA 35) 30 6,380

5.8 51.1 X Saratoga Gap Fire Station (water) 400 6,410

1.4 56.9 R Page Mill Rd (rest room to left at Russian Ridge OSP) 60 6,810

0.4 58.3 X Montebello OSP (rest room) 40 6,870

4.3 58.7 X water fountain @ gravel driveway on right 20 6,910

0.4 63.0 X Foothills Park @ hairpin below Moody Rd (water) 0 6,930

0.5 63.4 R Altamont Rd 10 6,930

0.5 63.9 L Black Mountain Rd 0 6,940

0.6 64.4 L Natoma Rd 0 6,940

0.6 65.0 L Elena Rd 0 6,940

0.5 65.6 L Purissima Rd 0 6,940

1.5 66.1 R Arastradero Rd @ T 20 6,940

0.1 67.6 L Gunn High School 0 6,960
R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross SRP  15-Sep-2016


